
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

artDENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

27 

17 

83 

19 

94 

19 

47 

91 

13 

20 

3 

59 

33 

7 

86 

36 

21 

35 

01 

Name 

MACARIE Florian 

KRESIC Misel 

FERRARI Giuliano 

TURKOVIC Boris 

NOVAK Simon 

IFTIME Cosmin 

FILIPOVIC Milan 

ILENIC Damjan 

LATCU Marius 

VINDIS Benjamin 

ROSSI Nicolo' 

PUCL Toni 

MOLNAR Sandor 

RAMPINELLI Walter 

PETER Daniel 

RADULESCU Titus 

MOROVIC Denis 

LOVATTI Giorgio 

FOARCE Alin 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

10:24.091 

10:32.542 

10:33.988 

10:39.877 

10:50.340 

11:26.563 

9:42.732 

2:05.392 

10:17.633 

10:18.134 

10:51.645 

10:52.636 

10:53.269 

10:57.080 

11:09.155 

11:09.308 

11:16.453 

11:45.993 

4:25.813 

Diff 

8.451 

9.897 

15.786 

26.249 

1:02.472 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

0.991 

1.624 

5.435 

17.510 

17.663 

24.808 

54.348 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:41.247 

1:42.940 

1:43.434 

1:44.455 

1:45.227 

1:52.581 

1:48.901 

1:40.758 

1:40.878 

1:41.522 

1:41.979 

1:41.538 

1:42.410 

1:45.084 

1:43.744 

1:46.025 

1:50.891 

1:52.833 

In Lap 

5 

2 

2 

2 

6 

3 

3 

0 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

4 

5 

2 

3 

6 

1 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda RM 2 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

8.451 

Avg. Speed 

144,256 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.247 

Best Speed 

148,200 

Best Lap by 

27 - MACARIE Florian 

4th KING OF WEEKLY 2023 

07.08.2023. 

artDENTAL +1'42''  600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:50:06 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.8.2023. 14:45 


